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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        Runway 10C-28C RWSL  

Project Name: & SAF Facility Improvements          Procurement Specialist:  Christopher DeGard 

 

Specification No.:   132199               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:   Wed, October 14, 2015 Conference Location:  CDA ORG Aviation Admin. Building  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Kevin Fuhr OMP-PMO 773-640-8631 kevin.fuhr@dmjmap.com 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

Ken Brown OMP-CM 800-832-6352 brown@omp-cm.com 

Lisa Kleopa Care Plus LLC 773-894-3828 lkleopa@careplusllc.org 

Nathan Riff OMP-CM 312-656-3591 riif@omp-cm.com 

Margaret Swider OMP-CM 800-832-6352 swider@omp-cm.com 

David Waterman OMP-PMO 773-462-7425 david.waterman@dmjmap.com 

George Vickus OMP-CM 800-832-6352 vickus@omp-cm.com 

Carl Larson Jacobs 312-612-7248 carl.larson@jacobs.com 
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Jay Patel 
K-Five Construction 

Corporation 
630-768-7814 jaypatel@k-five.net 

Mark Santucci John Burns Construction 708-326-3500 msantucci@jbcco.com 

Patrick Nugent Aldridge Electric 847-276-1201 pungent@aldridge-electric.com 

Bob Hansen 
Simpson Construction 

Company 
708-544-3800 rhansen@simconco.com 

Michael Hancock Meade  312-350-0139 mhancock@meade100.com 

Karen Bloom Aldridge Electric 847-247-5257 kbloom@aldridge-electric.com 

Al Coppersmith Aggreko, LLC 800-244-7356 Al.Coppersmith@aggreko.com 

 


